

WBUD050012332025



Misc. Appeal/26/2025
Dhiren Malakar Vs. Haren Malakar

Order No. : 02

Dated : 11.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Appellant is absent without step.

No SR/AD returned.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.01.2026 for SR/AD.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge

Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge

Islampur, U/D